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Campus Training Contacts 
 

Below is a list of campus training contacts. Please confer with the appropriate individual at your 
campus about live class session information, such as training room location or conference call 
information. 

 

CAMPUS NAME EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE NO. 

010-Albany 
Paula Kaloyeros pkaloyeros@uamail.albany.edu 518-437-3836 

Nancy Sainato nsainato@albany.edu 518-437-3883 

011 – 
SUNY Poly- 
CNSE 

Paul Kelly Pkelly2@sunypoly.edu 518-956-7392 

020-
Binghamton 

Paul Parker pparker@binghamton.edu 607-777-6752 

Lisa Gilroy lgilroy@binghamton.edu  607-777-6136 

Tom Popielarski tpopliela@binghamton.edu 607-777-4266 

030-Buffalo 

Kristi Schmitt kschmitt@ria.buffalo.edu 716-887-2550 

Sue Krzystofiak krzystof@buffalo.edu 716-645-2642 

Marla Witkowski Mlw9@buffalo.edu  716-829-6650 

Marlene Casey Marlene.casey@buffalo.edu 716-645-4422 

Mary Kraft May.kraft@buffalo.edu 716-645-4420 

Sarah Lipczynski slipczynski@ria.buffalo.edu 716-887-2533 

050-Stony 
Brook 

Stephanie 
Ammann 

stephanie.ammann@stonybrook.edu  631-632-9071 

Nina Maung-
Gaona 

Nina.maung@stonybrook.edu 631-632-7932 

Kathryne 
Piazzola 

Kathryne.piazzola@stonybrook.edu 631-632-1387 

Sheila Routh 
(GM) 

sheila.routh@stonybrook.edu 631-632-9107 

Jennifer Rossler jennifer.rossler@stonybrook.edu 
631-632-1758 
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CAMPUS NAME EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE NO. 

100-
Downstate 
Medical 
Center 

Gary Leipzig gary.leipzig@downstate.edu 718-270-1182 

110-Upstate 
Medical 
University 

Jennifer Rudes rudesj@upstate.edu 315-464-5385 

Gina McMahon mcmahong@upstate.edu 315-464-4665 

Danielle Doll dolld@upstate.edu 315-464-4396 

150-SUNY 
Brockport 

Sandy Mosher smosher@brockport.edu 585-395-5193 

Laura Merkl lmerkl@brockport.edu 585-395-2444 

160-Buffalo 
State 

Stephanie 
Gruarin 

gruarisl@buffalostate.edu 
716-878-4047 
x1374 

Lisa Gatti Lisa.Gatti@rfsuny.org 
716-878-5724 
x1384 

Donna Scuto scutodl@buffalostate.edu 716-878-6700 

170-SUNY 
Cortland 

Elizabeth 
Speziale 

elizabeth.speziale@cortland.edu 607-753-2416 

180-SUNY 
Fredonia 

Heidi 
Moldenhauer 

heidi.moldenhauer@fredonia.edu 716-673-3528 

190-SUNY 
Geneseo 

Betsy Colon colon@geneseo.edu 585-245-5060 

Traci Phillips phillipst@geneseo.edu  585-245-5060 

200-Old 
Westbury 

Nancy 
Nearman nearmann@oldwestbury.edu   

210-SUNY 
New Paltz 

Kathie Baker bakerk@newpaltz.edu 845-257-3282 

220-College 
at Oneonta 

Aleksandra 
Andreic andreia@oneonta.edu 607-436-2476 

Melissa Nicosia melissa.nicosia@oneonta.edu 607-436-2294 

230-SUNY 
Oswego 

Maria Nakamura maria.nakamura@oswego.edu 315-312-2884 

Julie Marte julie.marte@oswego.edu 315-312-2561 

240-SUNY 
Plattsburgh 

Michael 
Simpson 

michael.simpson@plattsburgh.edu 518-564-2155 

250-SUNY 
Potsdam 

Kathleen 
Chapman 

chapmakh@potsdam.edu 315-267-2537 

260-
Purchase 
College 

Avis Yeiser avis.yeiser@purchase.edu 914-251-6058 
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270 – 
SUNY Poly- 
Utica 

   

280-Empire 
State 
College 

Lindsay 
Holcomb 

Lindsay.Holcomb@esc.edu  518-581-2239 

Laura Decker Laura.decker@esc.edu 518-587-2100 

350-Alfred 
State 
College 

Peter McClain mcclaipm@alfredstate.edu 607-587-3986 

360-SUNY 
Canton 

Melissa Tulip tulipm@canton.edu 315-386-7338 

JoAnne 
Fassinger 

fassingerj@canton.edu 315-386-7951 

370 – 
SUNY 
Cobleskill 

Rebecca Yung yungr@cobleskill.edu 518-255-5627 

Barry Gell gellbf@cobleskill.edu 518-255-5450 

380-SUNY 
Delhi 

Carol Bishop bishopcm@delhi.edu 607-746-4582 

390-
Farmingdale 
State 
College 

 

Penny Lombardi lombarm@farmingdale.edu  631-420-2345 

Greg O’Connor oconnor@farmingdale.edu  

400-
Morrisville 
State 
College 

Sarah Steele steelesg@morrisville.edu 315-684-6829 

550-SUNY 
ESF 

Kathleen F. 
Edwards 

kedwards@esf.edu   

570-
Maritime 
College 

Nataliya 
Yeremina 

nyeremina@sunymaritime.edu   

Roxanne 
Thompson 

rthompson@maritime.edu 718-409-3162 

580-College 
of 
Optometry 

Cyrus Vivar cvivar@sunyopt.edu (212) 938-5539 

650-Central 
Office 

Learning and 
Development 

learning@rfsuny.org  

Jami Frakes Jami.frakes@rfsuny.org 518-434-7120 

Jenna Lehr Jenna.lehr@rfsuny.org 518-434-7088 

Laurel McAdoo Laurel.mcadoo@rfsuny.org 518-434-7060 
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655 – Sys 
Admin/Pro
vost (SPO) 

Jay Barclay jay.barclay@rfsuny.org 518-434-7174 
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